Orca's Christmas Swim 2023
Leeuwarden, 28- - 29-12-2023

Programmanr. 27
29-12-2023 - 15:46

Heren, 50m rugslag
Toernooirecord: 25.30 (Joeri Verlinden 2016)

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst Finale

naam
Finale A

1 Jorian Darwinkel
2 Colin Bes

3 Wytse Broekstra
4 Jisse Lousma

5 Taco Hengstman
6 Luc Kerpels

Finale B

1 Emiel de Bruijn
2 Jetze de Vries

3 Remco Dijkstra
4 Xander Boets

5 Duuk Harms

6 Ytsen de Bruin

Reserve inschrijvingen

Merijn Verhoeff
Lars Vos

vereniging

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZC Polaris

De Vikings

Wvz

ZPC Hoogeveen
ZPC Hoogeveen

Dedemsvaart-AC

De Vikings

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC de Kanaalstreek
Dedemsvaart-AC
Wetterwille

De Otters Het Gooi
Ksn (Sg)

29.50
28.67
27.74
27.75
29.25
29.70

32.66
30.00
29.90
29.93
30.18
32.80

33.23
34.20

200300565
200500201
200800121
200701493
200304601
200503015

200700953
200602589
200100789
200800133
200900201
200603497

200604065
200501327

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Orca
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